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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sylvia Kutach4022
Gold Star

9.400 9.350 9.5009.450 37.700
3 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Addison Malue4028
Airborne

9.500 9.350 9.3259.325 37.500
1 1T 3 3T 2 

2 

Catherine Chow4021
Gold Star

9.300 9.200 9.5759.400 37.475
7T 4 2 1 3 

3 

Millie Reiter4019
Gold Star

9.025 9.325 9.1509.250 36.750
13 3 4 7 4 

4 

Amber Kane4024
MBGA

9.150 9.150 9.1009.225 36.625
11 6T 5 8T 5 

5 

Kimiko Ramirez4047
GymStars-Modesto

9.450 9.000 9.1008.925 36.475
2 9T 9 8T 6 

6 

Izabel Zaballero4012
Top Flight

9.325 8.750 9.3259.025 36.425
5T 13 6T 3T 7 

7 

Jordan Brambila4048
Peninsula

9.325 9.000 8.9509.025 36.300
5T 9T 6T 13 8 

8 

Avalon Hosaka4009
Pacific West

9.350 8.950 9.0758.675 36.050
4 11T 14 10T 9 

9 

Nicolette Cetani4001
CSC - Great Oaks

9.275 8.575 9.3258.775 35.950
9 15 11T 3T 10 

10 

Alexa Young4033
Bay Island

9.075 9.175 8.8508.775 35.875
12 5 11T 14 11 

11 

Cara Augustine4018
Gold Star

8.800 9.150 9.0258.750 35.725
16T 6T 13 12 12 

12 

Evangelina Leon4010
Pacific West

8.800 8.950 9.0758.825 35.650
16T 11T 10 10T 13 

13 

Brooklyn Crompton4044
Elite

9.300 8.600 9.2008.475 35.575
7T 14 15 6 14 

14 

Carmina Isabel Galang4006
CSC - Great Oaks

8.975 9.050 8.0008.950 34.975
14 8 8 17 15 

15 

Giovanna Arrocha4025
Rising Star

9.250 8.550 8.6757.850 34.325
10 16 17 16 16 

16 

Kyah Mendoza4026
USA Sports Gilroy

8.850 8.050 8.7008.275 33.875
15 17 16 15 17 

17 
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